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AUCKLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of SI

April 30,1
1910.

heep on

April 30,
1917.

No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,I 1918. 1917.

Bay of Islands County—continued.
Pinohu Heta, Whangaruru
Piripo, Henare, Waimate North
Poynter, A. E., Puketona
Puru, Charlie, Russell
Putoto Korcopa, Kaikohe
Raikes, W. C, Pakaraka
Roihana l'ene, Whangaruru
Riddle, George, Kerikeri
Rihari Bros., Purerua
Rivers, Honry, Russell
Rivers, Walter, Pairoa Bay, Russell
Rogors, Thomas, Waipapa
Ronsell, W. J., Okaihau
Salter, H. E., Paihia
Shepherd, H., Purerua
Shirtcliffc, A., and Co., Okaihau
Shortridge, J. W., Opua
Smith, E. and O, Kawakawa
Smith, Henry, Okaihau
Somerville, Hugh, Russell
Spence, William A. C, Kawakawa
Spratt, Miss M., Pakaraka, Kawakawa
Stewart and Hall, Kawakawa
Storey, John, Manawaroa, Russell
Studholme, P., Studholme Junction, South

Canterbury
Tabuteau, J. A. M., Kawakawa
Taranaki Tarn, Whangaruru
Thompson, W. H., Purerua, Russell
Trevor, T. H., Pakaraka
Tuta Rewha, Rawhiti, Russell
Walker, E. It., Pakaraka
Warana, Ewa, c/o C. F. Baker, Russell
Wardell, V., Russell
Warnock, Christopher, Waimate North
Wells, John E., Okaihau
Wepiha, Mita, Hepi
White, Arthur E., Waipapa
White, Frank, Waipapa
White, J. E., Okaihau
White, J. W., Okaihau
Whitelaw, M. J., Russell
Whitmoro, F. N., Nukutawhiti
Wilson Bros., Puketona
Wood, Arthur, Opua
Worsp Bros., Kaikohe
Wright, Pitcaithly, and Laing (K. W.

Wright, Mannger), To Ahuahu
Wright, T. H., Waimate North

83
450

55
260

1,525

5,240
134
,80
88

018
343

45

250
140
120
100
192

300
013
100

0
53

238
51

332
1,359

19
5,045

71
01

142
18

452
Nil

70
308
300
145
201

83
196
250
436
127

1,477

Hokianga County—continued.
Clausen, A., Pakotai
Clements, A., Oue
Colesby, J. H., Koutu
Coupe, William, Whirinaki
Crallan, J. R., Taikawhana
Cummings, W. T., Waimatenui
Davison, Frederick P., Utakura
Doar, Charles, Tutamoe
Dodds, J., Broadwood
Donaghey, John, Pakotai
Donaghy, J., Pakotai ..

Dugmore, Georgo, Kohukohu
Dunning, S., Kaikohe
Dyasart, G. 0., Nukutawhiti
Eland, Thomas, Waimatenui
Enright,.I. J., Runaruna
Fletcher, Archibald, Kaikoho
Ford, C. R., Herekino
Foster, John, Tutamoe, via Kaihu
Gammon, F. James, Kaikoho
Geddes, Alexander, Herekino
Geddes, Alexander, Herekino
Geddes, James, Herekino
Gerzcn, Joseph, Tutamoe
Gray, James, Tutekehua
Grayson, W., Kohukohu
Gregory, C. F., Broadwood
Grounds, William, Paponga
Grove, Arthur, Rawene
Groves, P., Waimatenui
Grovos, S. T. J., Umawera
Haliwell, G. E„ Kohukohu
Harlow, William, Broadwood
Harris, George, Mount Farm, Broadwood
Harris, If. C, Ivydale
Hawkins Bros., Kohukohu
Heape Bros., Pakotai
Hehir, 'Thomas, Runaruna
Hicks Bros., Broadwood
Hill, A., Kaikohe
Holland, F-, Runaruna
Holland, Henry, Whirinaki
Hook, Leonard It., Waimamaku
Humphries, H. G., Paponga
Imms, William, Okaihau
Irvine Bros., Runaruna
Irving, Ncwcll, Whangape
Jackson, G., Whirinaki
Jensen, T. H. and J., Oranga
Johanson, F., Whatoro
Jones, Charles, Whatora
Jordan, T. W.. Utakura
Karanga Puhi, Mrs., Mangamuka
Keay, W. R., Herekino
Kendall, E. G., Mitimiti
Kjoiler Bros., Broadwood
Lang, J. S., Pakotai
Loe, L. E. G., Broadwood
Lewis, C. W., Utakura
Lowis, F. E., Utakura
kinder, Peter, Pakotai
Lisle, F., Whangape
Litherland, Thomas E., Pakotai
Logan, Martin, Nukutawhiti
Maltsaid and Kennedy, Broadwood
Mansbridge, Harold, Te Karae, Kohukohu..
Mansbridge, Sydnoy, Tutekehua
Mattock, It., Oranoa
Maultsaid, L. W., Broadwood
McGrath, J., Runaruna
McKenzie, H. D., Waimatenui
McKenzie, R. P. (Estate of), Herekino,

Owhata
McKinnon and McDiarmid, Kaikohe
McMullein, W., Waimamaku
Mealo, J. H., Whatoro
Millington, H., Maunu, Whangarei
Nash, Fred, Paponga
Neill Bros., Tutekehua
Nevitt, Henry, Broadwood
Nowman and Kitchen, Kaihu Post-office ..

Newman Bros., Broadwood
Newman, F., Oranoa
Newman, W. G, Oranoa

650

114

815
84

350
90
25

150
170

1,598
626
245

17
1,253

29
5

1,394

240

610
220
Nil

32
080
111
404

77
82
Nil

203
22

1,848
531
369

10
1.018

271
5

1,572
300
250
400
173
451

1,678
538
804
204
150

Nil
1,414

109
224
236

1,492
567
800
274
381
458

56
53

1,064
677
671
176
326
499
336
219
517

81
912
180
274

1.100
192

Nil
1,318

681
515
118

1,150
859
358
520
400

91
245
415

1,287

125
00

596
192
121
759

01
151
107
820

25
500

85
123
593

32
Nil
292
257

15
075

70
171
106
981

Nil
0

Nil
Nil
670

1,270
Nil
137
100

Nil
1,672

1,078
499
692

186
408
658

76
246
329

1,075
384
750
300
431
329
60

205
188
79

2,240
1,090

1,136
572
755
68

416
82

HOKIANGA COUNTY
(In Bay of Islands Subdivision).

Adams Bros., Waimatenui
Adams, T., Broadwood
Aikin, W. R., Paponga
Alder, H. G., Nukutawhiti
Alexander Bros., Okaihau
Alexander, H. Scott, Pakotai
Allison, W. and E. W, Nukutawhiti
Aryton, John, Whirinaki
Aterea Matini, Mitimiti
Atkinson, V., Broadwood
Bainbridgo, It. It. C, Oranoa, Dargaville

..

Baxter, S. E., Taikawhana
Bayley, Isaac, Nukutawhiti
Beazley, Maxwell, Motukaraka
Beazley, V. R. and W., Rakautuku, Kohu-

kohu
Bonson, W. J., Paponga
Bishop, W. G. and E. A., Pakotai
Blomfield, C, Waimatenui
Bourke, H. C, Rawene
Brake, James, Pakotai
Brennan, James, Taheke
Bryers, Mrs. M. A., Omapere
Buchanan, G., Broadwood
Carman, F. G., Broadwood
Carman, Samuel, Broadwood
Carpenter, C. T., Waimatenui
Chapman Bros., Umawera
Clapham, G. J.,Kohukohu
Clausen, A., Pakotai

82,151

181
469
217

18
604

1,228
3,896

223
350
408
165
216

00

87,305

153
590
Nil
Nil
475

1,345
3,972

227
268
347
170
734
100
890
120

184
202
523
222
691
133
264
859
374
651
650
526
372

1,533
710
290
516

528

316
612
100
205
106

4
388
161
621
544
102

248
550

Nil
Nil
305

4
312
262
698
552
154
275
578
446

63
134
409

1,625

483 558
305
220

2,315
270

1,190
164
263

1,433
202

Nil

42
2,826

120
1,040

206
256

1,233
160
106

527
596
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